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Resultat för Hostruset Örebro 2018-10-07
Summering

Klass/Distans Antal resultat
PF 11 år 3 km 14

PF 12-13 år 3 km 2
Män 5 km 20

M40+ 5 km 38
PF 14-15 år 5 km 8

Kvinnor 5 km 8
Motion 5 km 21
K40+ 5 km 19

Totalt 130

PF 11 år 3 km Distans: 3 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 219 Svante Eliasson (2007) Garphyttans IF 12:18 04:06
2 156 Ola Haglund (2007) Garphyttans IF 12:28 04:09
3 224 Axel Örneland (2008) IF Start 12:39 04:13
4 226 Hampus Östring (2008) KFUM Örebro Friidrott 13:07 04:22
5 214 Frida Arenvang (2008) Wedevågs IF 13:15 04:25
6 215 Love Bergström (2008) IF Start 14:03 04:41
7 218 Linnea Eliason (2008) IF Start 14:08 04:42
8 216 Måns Dahlberg (2009) IF Start 14:27 04:49
9 217 Viktor Ehrnström (2009) KFUM Örebro Friidrott 15:06 05:02

10 116 Zelda Lukic (2009) - 15:08 05:02
11 223 Tindra Tolonen (2008) Lindesberg 15:35 05:11
12 221 Kewin Larsson (2009) Kungsörs SK 15:36 05:12
13 225 Milton Örneus (2007) Örebro 16:22 05:27
14 220 Anja Eriksson Dasler (2010) IF Start 16:32 05:30

PF 12-13 år 3 km Distans: 3 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 222 Malte Olsson (2006) IF Start 14:58 04:59
2 335 Mille Hammarström (2005) Örebro AIK 16:05 05:21

Män 5 km Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 241 Markus Bohman (1994) KFUM Örebro Friidrott 15:28 03:05
2 262 Jonathan Gustavsson (1999) KFUM Örebro Friidrott 15:34 03:06
3 234 Per Arvidsson (1986) IF Start 15:58 03:11
4 183 Wilhelm Bergentz (2002) Thoren Track & Field Örebro 16:08 03:13
5 266 Mohamed Hassan (1999) IF Start 16:46 03:21
6 325 Michael Welday (1999) Stocksäters IF 16:54 03:22
7 309 Axel Sandberg (2000) KFUM Örebro Friidrott 17:23 03:28
8 330 Elias Zika (1981) IF Start 17:24 03:28
9 243 Martin Bäckström (1990) Uddevalla SK 17:38 03:31

10 264 Oskar Hansson (1997) KFUM Örebro Friidrott 17:51 03:34
11 999 Johan Ingjald (1987) IF Start 17:52 03:34
12 284 Viktor Ledström (1985) Örebro AIK 18:05 03:37
13 132 Robert Vestman (1982) Östansjö SK 18:40 03:44
14 229 Hamid Ali (1999) KFUM Örebro Friidrott 19:11 03:50
15 331 Filip Öhrn (1999) IF Start 19:11 03:50
16 292 Pontus Lundgren (1991) Åsbro GOIF 19:18 03:51
17 295 Matthew McCarthy (1991) Örebro AIK 19:49 03:57
18 298 Edwin Nylander (2001) IF Start 19:51 03:58
19 110 Andreas Jonsson (1990) Östansjö SK 22:29 04:29
20 254 Jimmi Eriksson (1980) Örebro AIK 23:46 04:45

Män 5 km: 1-22 år Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 262 Jonathan Gustavsson (1999) KFUM Örebro Friidrott 15:34 03:06
2 183 Wilhelm Bergentz (2002) Thoren Track & Field Örebro 16:08 03:13
3 266 Mohamed Hassan (1999) IF Start 16:46 03:21
4 325 Michael Welday (1999) Stocksäters IF 16:54 03:22
5 309 Axel Sandberg (2000) KFUM Örebro Friidrott 17:23 03:28
6 264 Oskar Hansson (1997) KFUM Örebro Friidrott 17:51 03:34
7 229 Hamid Ali (1999) KFUM Örebro Friidrott 19:11 03:50
8 331 Filip Öhrn (1999) IF Start 19:11 03:50
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9 298 Edwin Nylander (2001) IF Start 19:51 03:58

Män 5 km: 23-34 år Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 241 Markus Bohman (1994) KFUM Örebro Friidrott 15:28 03:05
2 234 Per Arvidsson (1986) IF Start 15:58 03:11
3 243 Martin Bäckström (1990) Uddevalla SK 17:38 03:31
4 999 Johan Ingjald (1987) IF Start 17:52 03:34
5 284 Viktor Ledström (1985) Örebro AIK 18:05 03:37
6 292 Pontus Lundgren (1991) Åsbro GOIF 19:18 03:51
7 295 Matthew McCarthy (1991) Örebro AIK 19:49 03:57
8 110 Andreas Jonsson (1990) Östansjö SK 22:29 04:29

Män 5 km: 35-39 år Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 330 Elias Zika (1981) IF Start 17:24 03:28
2 132 Robert Vestman (1982) Östansjö SK 18:40 03:44
3 254 Jimmi Eriksson (1980) Örebro AIK 23:46 04:45

M40+ 5 km Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 185 Magnus Persson (1974) OK Tisaren 17:06 03:25
2 250 Fredrik Eliasson (1974) Garphyttans IF 17:54 03:34
3 270 Rodney Hundermark (1969) IFK Nora 17:55 03:35
4 319 Peter Ström (1970) Kumla SF 18:58 03:47
5 302 Mikael Persson (1967) IFK Nora 19:02 03:48
6 265 Fredrik Hartman (1968) Örebro AIK 19:14 03:50
7 249 Tony Ehrnström (1975) KFUM Örebro Friidrott 19:17 03:51
8 339 Kent Mossbäck (1972) Örebro AIK 19:18 03:51
9 134 Tony Larsson (1971) Kungsörs SK 19:21 03:52

10 338 Lars-Erik Almberg (1969) Glanshammars IF 19:32 03:54
11 281 Jörgen Laestadius (1972) Örebro AIK 19:40 03:56
12 304 Torbjörn Persson (1963) Östansjö SK 20:16 04:03
13 230 Daniel Andersson (1977) IF Start 20:20 04:04
14 328 Tord Wiksten (1971) KFUM Örebro Friidrott 20:48 04:09
15 261 Anders Gustavsson (1974) Örebro AIK 21:14 04:14
16 305 Göte Pettersson (1957) Örebro AIK 21:24 04:16
17 235 Hans Backström (1953) Östansjö SK 21:39 04:19
18 233 Anders Arnelind (1962) IF Start 21:41 04:20
19 334 Erik Hammarström (1975) Örebro AIK 22:05 04:25
20 271 Staffan Häggeborn (1952) Västerås LK 22:15 04:27
21 279 Lars Karlsson (1964) Östansjö SK 22:15 04:27
22 117 Patrik Swens (1971) Örebro AIK 22:28 04:29
23 139 Jonas Gellin (1972) Örebro AIK 22:45 04:33
24 312 Stefan Sjögren (1975) Örebro AIK 22:51 04:34
25 143 Robert Thor (1970) Örebro AIK 23:26 04:41
26 239 Nils-Olof Bodin (1954) Almby IK 23:27 04:41
27 278 Kenneth Karlsson (1966) Åsbro GOIF 23:32 04:42
28 276 Ove Karasiak (1953) Åsbro GOIF 23:48 04:45
29 299 Michel Oesten (1974) IFK Nora 23:58 04:47
30 294 Eric Malm (1949) IFK Nora 24:02 04:48
31 244 Per Börjesson (1954) Östansjö SK 24:41 04:56
32 118 Peter Sparrow (1968) Örebro AIK 24:43 04:56
33 228 Karl-Gunnar Agartsson (1947) Östansjö SK 25:09 05:01
34 337 Anders Semstrand (1971) IFK Nora 28:52 05:46
35 245 Peter Comét (1956) IFK Nora 29:07 05:49
36 260 Jimmy Glinnerås (1971) Örebro AIK 29:11 05:50
37 247 Sven-Olov Dahlgren (1944) Kopparbergs IF 29:39 05:55
38 256 Arne Evertsson (1941) Storådalens SK 37:19 07:27

M40+ 5 km: 40-44 år Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 185 Magnus Persson (1974) OK Tisaren 17:06 03:25
2 250 Fredrik Eliasson (1974) Garphyttans IF 17:54 03:34
3 249 Tony Ehrnström (1975) KFUM Örebro Friidrott 19:17 03:51
4 230 Daniel Andersson (1977) IF Start 20:20 04:04
5 261 Anders Gustavsson (1974) Örebro AIK 21:14 04:14
6 334 Erik Hammarström (1975) Örebro AIK 22:05 04:25
7 312 Stefan Sjögren (1975) Örebro AIK 22:51 04:34
8 299 Michel Oesten (1974) IFK Nora 23:58 04:47
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M40+ 5 km: 45-49 år Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 270 Rodney Hundermark (1969) IFK Nora 17:55 03:35
2 319 Peter Ström (1970) Kumla SF 18:58 03:47
3 339 Kent Mossbäck (1972) Örebro AIK 19:18 03:51
4 134 Tony Larsson (1971) Kungsörs SK 19:21 03:52
5 338 Lars-Erik Almberg (1969) Glanshammars IF 19:32 03:54
6 281 Jörgen Laestadius (1972) Örebro AIK 19:40 03:56
7 328 Tord Wiksten (1971) KFUM Örebro Friidrott 20:48 04:09
8 117 Patrik Swens (1971) Örebro AIK 22:28 04:29
9 139 Jonas Gellin (1972) Örebro AIK 22:45 04:33

10 143 Robert Thor (1970) Örebro AIK 23:26 04:41
11 337 Anders Semstrand (1971) IFK Nora 28:52 05:46
12 260 Jimmy Glinnerås (1971) Örebro AIK 29:11 05:50

M40+ 5 km: 50-54 år Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 302 Mikael Persson (1967) IFK Nora 19:02 03:48
2 265 Fredrik Hartman (1968) Örebro AIK 19:14 03:50
3 279 Lars Karlsson (1964) Östansjö SK 22:15 04:27
4 278 Kenneth Karlsson (1966) Åsbro GOIF 23:32 04:42
5 118 Peter Sparrow (1968) Örebro AIK 24:43 04:56

M40+ 5 km: 55-59 år Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 304 Torbjörn Persson (1963) Östansjö SK 20:16 04:03
2 233 Anders Arnelind (1962) IF Start 21:41 04:20

M40+ 5 km: 60-64 år Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 305 Göte Pettersson (1957) Örebro AIK 21:24 04:16
2 239 Nils-Olof Bodin (1954) Almby IK 23:27 04:41
3 244 Per Börjesson (1954) Östansjö SK 24:41 04:56
4 245 Peter Comét (1956) IFK Nora 29:07 05:49

M40+ 5 km: 65-69 år Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 235 Hans Backström (1953) Östansjö SK 21:39 04:19
2 271 Staffan Häggeborn (1952) Västerås LK 22:15 04:27
3 276 Ove Karasiak (1953) Åsbro GOIF 23:48 04:45
4 294 Eric Malm (1949) IFK Nora 24:02 04:48

M40+ 5 km: 70-74 år Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 228 Karl-Gunnar Agartsson (1947) Östansjö SK 25:09 05:01
2 247 Sven-Olov Dahlgren (1944) Kopparbergs IF 29:39 05:55

M40+ 5 km: 75-79 år Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 256 Arne Evertsson (1941) Storådalens SK 37:19 07:27

PF 14-15 år 5 km Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 332 Hugo Örn (2004) IF Start 18:41 03:44
2 253 Emma Eriksson (2006) IK Westmannia 21:58 04:23
3 321 Neo Torstensson (2007) KFUM Örebro Friidrott 22:54 04:34
4 242 Alex Boije (2004) Munka Ljungby 23:36 04:43
5 333 Julia Gustafsson (2006) KFUM Örebro Orientering 23:50 04:46
6 238 Fabian Blåder (2004) IF Start 24:01 04:48
7 240 Sofie Bodin (2003) Almby IK 25:36 05:07
8 329 Isolde Väinölä (2007) IK Westmannia Friidrott 29:02 05:48

Kvinnor 5 km Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 259 Josefin Gerdevåg (1981) KFUM Örebro Friidrott 18:57 03:47
2 285 Ida Lilja (1985) Örebro AIK 21:23 04:16
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3 310 Kim Semstrand (2007) IFK Nora 22:14 04:26
4 269 Lisa Hjalmarsson (1979) Örebro AIK 23:10 04:38
5 317 Ester Skoglund (2007) Östansjö SK 23:15 04:39
6 308 Hanna Richter (1981) Örebro AIK 24:04 04:48
7 277 Helena Karlsson (1992) IFK Nora 24:40 04:56
8 286 Emelie Lindgren (2002) IFK Nora 25:57 05:11

Kvinnor 5 km: 1-22 år Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 310 Kim Semstrand (2007) IFK Nora 22:14 04:26
2 317 Ester Skoglund (2007) Östansjö SK 23:15 04:39
3 286 Emelie Lindgren (2002) IFK Nora 25:57 05:11

Kvinnor 5 km: 23-34 år Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 285 Ida Lilja (1985) Örebro AIK 21:23 04:16
2 277 Helena Karlsson (1992) IFK Nora 24:40 04:56

Kvinnor 5 km: 35-39 år Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 259 Josefin Gerdevåg (1981) KFUM Örebro Friidrott 18:57 03:47
2 269 Lisa Hjalmarsson (1979) Örebro AIK 23:10 04:38
3 308 Hanna Richter (1981) Örebro AIK 24:04 04:48

Motion 5 km Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 227 Per Adolfsson (1988) Örebro 20:15 04:03
2 306 Jonas Pettersson (1981) Örebro 20:24 04:04
3 257 Emil Fahlström (1982) Fjugesta 22:11 04:26
4 273 Jon Joelsson (2006) Örebro 22:18 04:27
5 272 Mats Jansson (1972) Sveaskolan 22:19 04:27
6 263 Markus Hagersten (1983) Majo Runners RC 22:58 04:35
7 251 Jonny Elofsson (1983) Örebro 23:37 04:43
8 237 Klas Bergman (1975) Örebro 24:05 04:49
9 320 Johanna Thyrén (1988) Örebro 24:22 04:52

10 314 Erik Skjöldebrand (1973) - 24:33 04:54
11 340 Sanna Nilsson (1986) IFK Nora 24:45 04:57
12 326 Niko Vesterinen (1989) - 25:05 05:01
13 315 Lucas Skjöldebrand (2008) - 25:55 05:11
14 316 Wille Skjöldebrand (2008) - 27:16 05:27
15 231 Göte Andersson (1942) Lesjöfors Jogging 31:39 06:19
16 274 Matilda Joelsson (1971) Örebro 32:24 06:28
17 341 Mimmi Jansson (1989) IFK Nora 33:25 06:41
18 236 Izabelle Bauer (2005) Örebro 34:59 06:59
19 119 Sven Johansson (1947) Hova 35:25 07:05
20 288 Mia Lonnfors (1961) - 35:57 07:11
21 289 Sara Lonnfors (1990) - 35:58 07:11

K40+ 5 km Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 248 Marie Dasler (1968) IF Start 20:20 04:04
2 290 Betti Lukic (1974) Västerås FK 20:34 04:06
3 267 Susanna Hellsten (1971) IF Start 21:15 04:15
4 296 Charlotte Nilsson (1966) IF Start 21:20 04:16
5 268 Hanna Henriksen (1975) Östansjö SK 21:28 04:17
6 311 Malin Sjödin (1972) Östansjö SK 21:42 04:20
7 297 Helene Nilsson (1966) IF Start 21:53 04:22
8 313 Annica Sjölund (1967) IF Start 22:18 04:27
9 252 Rose Marie Enmalm (1954) IF Start 22:30 04:30

10 190 Therese Helmersson (1976) OK Tisaren 22:33 04:30
11 280 Jenny Kidler (1968) IFK Nora 22:42 04:32
12 303 Therese Persson (1973) Örebro AIK 23:19 04:39
13 324 Ingela Wall Eriksson (1975) IK Westmannia Friidrott 24:49 04:57
14 318 Maria Skoglund (1977) Östansjö SK 24:51 04:58
15 135 Carina Larsson (1966) Kungsörs SK 25:11 05:02
16 301 Ljiljana Persson (1953) Almby IK 25:48 05:09
17 287 Ulrika Lindgren (1976) IFK Nora 27:30 05:30
18 323 Carina Wahlström (1961) Östansjö SK 31:15 06:15
19 336 Sofie Semstrand (1972) IFK Nora 35:30 07:06
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K40+ 5 km: 40-44 år Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 290 Betti Lukic (1974) Västerås FK 20:34 04:06
2 268 Hanna Henriksen (1975) Östansjö SK 21:28 04:17
3 190 Therese Helmersson (1976) OK Tisaren 22:33 04:30
4 324 Ingela Wall Eriksson (1975) IK Westmannia Friidrott 24:49 04:57
5 318 Maria Skoglund (1977) Östansjö SK 24:51 04:58
6 287 Ulrika Lindgren (1976) IFK Nora 27:30 05:30

K40+ 5 km: 45-49 år Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 267 Susanna Hellsten (1971) IF Start 21:15 04:15
2 311 Malin Sjödin (1972) Östansjö SK 21:42 04:20
3 303 Therese Persson (1973) Örebro AIK 23:19 04:39
4 336 Sofie Semstrand (1972) IFK Nora 35:30 07:06

K40+ 5 km: 50-54 år Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 248 Marie Dasler (1968) IF Start 20:20 04:04
2 296 Charlotte Nilsson (1966) IF Start 21:20 04:16
3 297 Helene Nilsson (1966) IF Start 21:53 04:22
4 313 Annica Sjölund (1967) IF Start 22:18 04:27
5 280 Jenny Kidler (1968) IFK Nora 22:42 04:32
6 135 Carina Larsson (1966) Kungsörs SK 25:11 05:02

K40+ 5 km: 55-59 år Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 323 Carina Wahlström (1961) Östansjö SK 31:15 06:15

K40+ 5 km: 60-64 år Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 252 Rose Marie Enmalm (1954) IF Start 22:30 04:30

K40+ 5 km: 65-69 år Distans: 5 000 m

Plac. StartNr Namn Förening/Ort/Företag Resultat min/km
1 301 Ljiljana Persson (1953) Almby IK 25:48 05:09


